PMI® 6 mm Accessory Cord
PMI |
PMI® Accessory Cords are made of durable kernmantle construction to UIAA standards and are great for a wide
variety of uses. The smaller PMI® Accessory Cords can be used for many applications such as boot laces,
lanyards, tent/shelter tie-down cords, equipment fixes and much more. Larger diameters of PMI® Accessory
Cords may be used in applications including building climbing anchors, Prusik cords and a wide variety of other
uses. These cords are made with the ideal combination of strength, flexibility, and durability.
Key Features
• 100% nylon • Available from 2 mm to 9 mm • Discounted price for spooled
lengths
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Black, Caribbean, Mantis, Multi Color A, Multi Color B
Length | 100m (328 ft), 16m (52 ft), 50 m (164 ft)
Diameter | 6 mm — 25.8 g/m
MBS | 7.2 kN (1619 lbf)
Compliant | 4 MM–8 MM UIAA 102
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Tags
Made in USA
Product Code
CC060SB100S | Black | 100m (328 ft)
CC060SC100S | Multi Color A | 100m (328 ft)
CC060SD100S | Multi Color B | 100m (328 ft)
CC060SC050S | Multi Color A | 50 m (164 ft)
CC060SH016S | Mantis | 16m (52 ft)
CC060SI016S | Caribbean | 16m (52 ft)